Datenblatt

AP-Gehduse
Hygiene-Assistent

- in Verbindung mit Hygiene-Assistent PWH/PWC Modell 2245.60, Netzteil

Modell 2245.63

® Ausstattung
Kabeldurchfuihrungen, Befestigungsmaterial
Modell 2245.64
NO IMAGE ]
AVAILABLE Artikel 734 879

Eigenschaften

Breite
Héhe
Tiefe
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

bd8f5¢c51b7e90fc9a6e32c7d277e29cd354c8bd2

83
83
42
6049
1036 cm®
Kunststoff
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